LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

610481 E C

874240737098993

Weight: 144
O.E.M. MAKE

5H221-0K845-AA  LAND ROVER

SEM000024 LAND ROVER

1178 mm.
oA o

610481 E C

s
1178 mm.
Bl
iin WVA
24191
MAKE
LAND ROVER

DISCOVERY IIl / LR3 (L319) 07.04-09.09
4.0 4x4

4.0V6

4.0V6 4x4 (406PN)
4.0

4.4 4x4 (448PN)
2.7TD 4x4 (276DT)
2.7 TD 4x4

DISCOVERY 1l / LR3 (L319) 01.07-07.09
2.7TD 4x4 (276DT)

DISCOVERY IV / LR4 (L319) 09.09-
3.04x4 (306PS)

3.0TD 4x4 (306DT)

DISCOVERY IV /LR4 (L319) 09.09-
3.0 TD 4x4 (306DT)

3.0 TD 4x4 (306DT)
3.0TD 4x4 (306DT)

RANGE ROVER Il (L322) 03.02-12.12
5.0 4x4 (508PS)

RANGE ROVER SPORT (L320) 02.05-03.13
4.2

LAND ROVER

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

FWD

CcC

3999
4009
4009
4009
4394
2720
2720

2720

2995
2993

2993
2993
2993

4999

4197

Kw = CV g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Executive
SUV-J Segment)

160 218 02.05-09.09
156 212 10.04-09.09
160 218 10.04-09.09
161 219 02.05-09.09
220 299 07.04-09.09
140 190 07.04-09.09
147 200 09.04-08.09

Van (Executive SUV-J Segment)
140 190 01.07-07.09 g

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Executive
SUV-J Segment)

250 340 08.13-12.18 g
183 249 07.12-12.18 g

Van (Executive SUV-J Segment)
155 211 01.11-12.17 g

180 245 01.11-12.17 g
188 256 01.11-12.17 g

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Luxury
Crossover SUV-J Segment)

375 510 09.09-08.12 u
SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
Segment)

291 396 02.05- n
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5.0 4x4 (508PN) Gasolina 4WD = 4999 276 375 07.09-03.13
5.0 4x4 (508PS) Gasolina 4WD = 4999 372 506 04.09-03.13
5.0 4x4 (508PS) Gasolina 4WD = 4999 375 510 09.09-03.13



